

For further information:

Attn: Will Becker VP/Chief Operations Officer DeDora Capital 707.253.0681 Will@DeDoraCapital.com

For Immediate Release

PAUL DEDORA EARNS CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER™ CERTIFICATION

Napa, Ca. June 25th, 2015 - Paul J. DeDora, a President & Portfolio Manager with DeDora Capital, has earned the certification of CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER™ professional (CFP[®]) as authorized by the Certified Financial Planner Board of Standards (CFP Board).

The CFP[®] certification identifies those individuals who have met the rigorous experience and ethical requirements of the CFP Board, have successfully completed financial planning coursework and who have passed the 10-hour CFP[®] Certification Examination covering the following areas: the financial planning process, retirement and employee benefits, investments, tax planning and management, risk management and estate planning. CFP[®] certificants also agree to meet ongoing continuing education requirements and to uphold the CFP Board's Code of Ethics and Professional Responsibility, Rules of Conduct and Financial Planning Practice Standards.

Mr. DeDora has been a financial advisor with DeDora Capital for 6 years and has 18 years experience in the financial industry. He holds a Bachelor of Science in Applied Management from Grand Canyon University and is a member of the Financial Planning Association (FPA). Mr. DeDora lives in Dixon with his wife and their 2 children.

About CFP Board

CFP Board is a nonprofit certification organization with a mission to benefit the public by granting the CFP certification and upholding it as the recognized standard of excellence for personal financial planning. CFP Board owns the certification marks CFP CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER™ and federally registered CFP (with flame design) in the U.S., which it awards to individuals who successfully complete initial and ongoing certification requirements. CFP Board currently authorizes more than 61,000 individuals to use these marks in the United States. For more about CFP Board, visit www.CFP.net.

About DeDora Capital, Inc.

DeDora Capital, Inc. is a Registered Investment Advisor (RIA) providing comprehensive wealth planning to guide financial decisions and investing assets to build client wealth. The firm believes in the power of running successful businesses, spending time with family, enjoying retirement, and making a responsible impact in the community. The firm's mission is to make a meaningful difference in the financial lives of clients and community, every day. DeDora Capital is not a tax or legal advisor. For more information, visit us at www.DeDoraCapital.com.

Fax: 707-253-0686